
Vehicle History ReportTM

2010 FORD ESCAPE LIMITED
VIN: 1FMCU9EG8AKC57338
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24 at 5:22:11 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History  Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem Alert!
Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Severe Damage

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

5 Service history records

4 Previous owners

Last owned in British Columbia

25 Detailed records available

114,953 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2010 2021 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 10 mo. 3 yrs. 6 mo. 13 days

Owned in the following states/provinces British Columbia, British
Columbia British Columbia British Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 103,540 114,953 ---

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/v4H25SLxTClkmm4NEfM4nU6wM4evCcTNlnBzKFGcuV1Yz-l1BtVmvICC6rvUjUR2WjOG3gEJYNpGqGFHbJjxxQDE7O66MUa7BNJQHqSlDBoIZFpCHX_2LWz4tqGeg6BRpkbwZNCmarKK9nIJYeBwC19E0JMIGB46wsvenuoI00fd97KApRyktygDg6bmmMvNWS0cIhyCGieLTnxGYu4cqucQlfjU7faBNCgXFEb0F320XOj49ui2zCWmihwcvicaA0UWtRJtOvi_Ljkau0fjcuHokZJgjZe6E7Axh-Ugp1UhqBoQmFjB_IPvR_rz2jsNczWS0agyXRvre2gEyAf9bN3mNxsB-KVXd55L5HbYdarF2eMjVK18pI5or0GPhtTHzC7SLz79.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

10,779 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/19/2010
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/01/2010
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

06/19/2010
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/04/2011
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/02/2012
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/01/2013
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

01/10/2014
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program
issued
-Program #13N03 ELECTRONIC THROTTLE BODY

EXTENDED COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call
866-436-7332 to obtain more information

05/31/2014
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/30/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/28/2016
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/21/2016
 

79,703   Cam Clark Ford - Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Electrical system checked
-Steering/suspension checked
-Brakes checked
-Oil and �lter changed
-Odometer reported as 128,270 kilometers

05/03/2017
 

90,251   Cam Clark Ford - Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 145,245 kilometers

 1 Customer Favorite

https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/bn6nsxJCX0vE73kizlBW0JkM179nJJnvIZJ7UpZb40xAaccidgHkBow2J538izKNtXGISqMlmAJjWJMxu9Q21YcLSuca6m9FBcTFPP0CYNeqaM5iKhvENe7CS59-xB9fzqDEiqO8nu2QllRWWVgUNNhI8UX1TGmwvuBegjKQ8yLMiNMCTd4-ax-641TJ4nEOniiSFjU52Rrc9oVlIBIvHHohAxnil0Uwh2FvauejqZErCp0VSysrx4Su3Sjxel2HjlWzmNcZ1w2seNcJtZn2u_zSzW3LQc7vJtv9pNIuW_UpDliPo8zAYht-qNXQOM2msJWXzH_gInB8IIPRzZezxpIgGnFLbqBw2Z8D-bogG8_meFlfUi_GVfIppL3r1Dkbv2T_5JlJOkSSszg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/bn6nsxJCX0vE73kizlBW0JkM179nJJnvIZJ7UpZb40xAaccidgHkBow2J538izKNtXGISqMlmAJjWJMxu9Q21YcLSuca6m9FBcTFPP0CYNeqaM5iKhvENe7CS59-xB9fzqDEiqO8nu2QllRWWVgUNNhI8UX1TGmwvuBegjKQ8yLMiNMCTd4-ax-641TJ4nEOniiSFjU52Rrc9oVlIBIvHHohAxnil0Uwh2FvauejqZErCp0VSysrx4Su3Sjxel2HjlWzmNcZ1w2seNcJtZn2u_zSzW3LQc7vJtv9pNIuW_UpDliPo8zAYht-qNXQOM2msJWXzH_gInB8IIPRzZezxpIgGnFLbqBw2Z8D-bogG8_meFlfUi_GVfIppL3r1Dkbv2T_5JlJOkSSszg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ZcJS7yCsEYRG7AIet7c15oIXzwjTwJqYZlxpHNns5ddS7CSgFeL3OosxTRUWVouZbwXvPo3uRLk69rZ9AXa6nU5DEtHXH3IOIZcHpHy517MDF5IlZcINx1BWBsIr0XBf57ENmVnymLc933GRQVULsVCOgYlovhXb2w6OiozvKOA2cS1Pa6gxUT8ifueZ1sn8MCQl-Ifu7m6bDK5i5tbFttm0C2RhQiXEQU9mWACKMGr3_9KdnUGJzh6NdZYiF0oA6P2i6LkvLYCngZX8EZIhqfMpfQJtGw4ihas7rFeZUw7ORgj52I5HQ5QHTxptPGonks5OFGCbT6DtUTTlZadd-oCzmDS--YFSin2GGuCEGpwP8ipNBZ9l5tBTT0gkH1I_Vx6r1p04NOhr6ro.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/


10/18/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

01/23/2018
 

96,960   Cam Clark Ford - Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Drivability/performance checked
-Odometer reported as 156,042 kilometers

02/03/2018
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

12/06/2019
 

103,540   Cam Clark Ford - Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

 4.4 / 5.0

13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 166,631 kilometers

12/08/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

09/22/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/29/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/08/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

03/14/2022
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/22/2022
 

114,953   Vancouver Brake & Wheel
Port Moody, BC
250-461-3258

 5.0 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Two wheel alignment performed
-Odometer reported as 184,999 kilometers

03/12/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/14/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Port Moody, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

 1 Customer Favorite

 1 Customer Favorite

 1 Customer Favorite

 2 Customer Favorites

http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/
http://www.camclarkford.com/


Date Mileage Source Comments

09/24/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
- REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often
severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an
inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/7/24 5:22:11 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/contact
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

